


Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 10671404765 Dayries	Ethan FRA M
2 10671303319 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA M
3 10671202553 Prezeau	Benoit FRA M
4 10671304264 De	Galassus	Titouan FRA M
5 10671405517 Verger	Corentin FRA M
6 10671506318 Bouchereau	Johann FRA M
7 10671404399 Doublet	Pierre FRA M
8 20631404462 Langevin	Isaline FRA F
9 10671505978 Bregeon	Nathan FRA M
10 10671506007 Parvery	Mathis FRA M
11 20671506093 Petit	Marion FRA F
12 20671506085 Delahaye	Marie FRA F
13 XXX Burot	Lana FRA F
14 20671607427 Bernela	Julie FRA F

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20671303326 Bersoult	Julie FRA
2 20671303349 Poussier	Maelie FRA
3 20671101563 Autin	Bettina FRA
4 20671202605 Belin	Mathilde FRA
5 20671404364 Armingeat	Cleo FRA
6 20631404463 Langevin	Leana FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10671507147 Dubois	Pierre-Henri FRA
2 10671303243 Chalot	Ken FRA
3 10671202914 Martin	Ronan FRA
4 10671607458 Demartin	Keny FRA
5 10671404314 Bausier	Louis FRA
6 10671404539 Martin	Baptiste FRA
7 10631404409 Viogne	Enzo FRA
8 10671404405 Recolin	Jules FRA
9 XXX Barre	Hugo FRA

Rezé	Waffle	Challenge	2
Rezé,	France,	5	June	2016

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Benjamin	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	MCJS	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	MCJS	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 10671404766 Dayries	Liam FRA M
2 20671506391 Landrin	Zoe FRA F
3 10671404727 Martin	Antone FRA M
4 20671607443 Mahe	Clemence FRA F
5 20671507240 Armingeat	Anouk FRA F

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 20671506391 Landrin	Zoe FRA 80 10
2 20671506093 Petit	Marion FRA 70 8
3 20671506085 Delahaye	Marie FRA 65 10
4 20671507240 Armingeat	Anouk FRA 60 7
5 20671607443 Mahe	Clemence FRA 55 5
6 20631404462 Langevin	Isaline FRA 40 4

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 10671404765 Dayries	Ethan FRA 105 7
2 10671404399 Doublet	Pierre FRA 90 7
3 10671303319 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA 90 10
4 10671405517 Verger	Corentin FRA 85 9
4 10671404766 Dayries	Liam FRA 85 10
6 10671506318 Bouchereau	Johann FRA 60 3

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 20671202605 Belin	Mathilde FRA 105 8
2 20671303349 Poussier	Maelie FRA 100 7
3 20671303326 Bersoult	Julie FRA 95 7
4 20671101563 Autin	Bettina FRA 75 8
5 20671404364 Armingeat	Cleo FRA 70 7
6 20631404463 Langevin	Leana FRA 40 4

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 10671304289 Relet	Matheo FRA 125 9
2 10671506228 Douillard	Theo FRA 122 10
3 10671303243 Chalot	Ken FRA 120 8
4 10671404405 Recolin	Jules FRA 110 8
4 10671101529 Menard	Nathan FRA 110 6
6 10671404634 Cadoret	Matthieu FRA 105 5
7 10671202914 Martin	Ronan FRA 95 7
8 XXX Barre	Hugo FRA 90 3
8 10631404409 Viogne	Enzo FRA 90 5
10 10671404539 Martin	Baptiste FRA 80 4

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Minime	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Minime	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Poussin		Mixed

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussin	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussin	Men


